DCギヤードモータ
DC GEARED MOTORS LC22G
ギヤ比
Gear ratio
型式
Part number
型式
Part number

1/1000
1/1500
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
L  C  2  2  G  -  1  0  3   1 / 1  0
シリーズ名　Series name ギヤ比　Gear ratio
1/10 1/150
1/25 1/300
1/30 1/500
1/50 1/1000
1/100 1/1500
LC22G-103：DC 24 V
LC22G-105：DC 12 V
LC22G-107：DC 24 V
LC22G-108：DC 12 V
LC22G-103  1/10
LC22G-103  1/25
LC22G-103  1/50
LC22G-103  1/100
LC22G-103  1/150
LC22G-103  1/300
LC22G-103  1/500
LC22G-103  1/1000
A LC22G-103  1/1500
LC22G-105  1/10
LC22G-105  1/25
LC22G-105  1/50
LC22G-105  1/100
LC22G-105  1/150
LC22G-105  1/300
LC22G-105  1/500
A LC22G-105  1/1000
A LC22G-105  1/1500
ギヤ比
Gear ratio
型式
Part number
型式
Part number
1/10
1/30
1/50
1/100
1/150
1/300
1/500
1/1000
1/1500
LC22G-107  1/10
LC22G-107  1/30
LC22G-107  1/50
LC22G-107  1/100
LC22G-107  1/150
LC22G-107  1/300
LC22G-107  1/500
A LC22G-107  1/1000
A LC22G-107  1/1500
LC22G-108  1/10
LC22G-108  1/30
LC22G-108  1/50
LC22G-108  1/100
LC22G-108  1/150
LC22G-108  1/300
LC22G-108  1/500
A LC22G-108  1/1000
A LC22G-108  1/1500
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。 ※Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
A 印の型式は受注生産となります。 The products indicated by A  mark are manufactured upon receipt of